News:
R/

A X4

days.
Reminders:

South Cohort.
Dental Safari flyers will
September 29.

North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate School Information
217-627-2419

Today is Wednesday, September 23, 2020

NMSD will continue the current hybrid schedule. Wednesdays will be district wide remote learning

Masks are required every day at all times.

Social distancing is mandatory.

Bring a clean water bottle from home every day.

Fire drills will be Thu, Sep 24 and Fri, Sep 25 at 1:15 p.m.
Picture days are scheduled Monday, September 28 for North Cohort and Tuesday, September 29 for

be coming home soon for visits on Monday, September 28 and Tuesday,

Parent teacher conferences Wednesday, October 7, 3:00-6:30 p.m. and Thursday, October 8, 3:00-6:30

p.m. Contact your child’s teacher to schedule.
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Week at a glance:

NO SCHOOL Friday, October 9
NO SCHOOL Monday, October 12 Columbus Day
NO SCHOOL Tuesday, October 13 Teacher Remote Planning Day

Menu:
Date Breakfast* Lunch**
Thu 9/24 Cereal w/yogurt Toasted ravioli, carrots
Fri9/25 Cereal w/yogurt Toasted ravioli, carrots
Mon 9/28 Donuts Quesadilla, Broccoli/tomato
Tue 9/29 Donuts Quesadilla, Broccoli/tomato
Thu 10/1 Chocolate bread Corn dog, vegetable
Fri 10/2 Chocolate bread Corn dog, vegetable
Mon 10/5 Cereal w/yogurt Chicken patties, vegetable
Tue 10/6 Cereal w/yogurt Chicken patties, vegetable
Thu 10/8 Cook’s choice Cook’s choice
Fri 10/9 NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
Mon 10/12 NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
TUE 10/13 NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL

*fruit/juice/milk served daily

**fruit/milk served daily




